120 V AC
WIRING
COMPARTMENT
 24 V DC
WIRING
COMPARTMENT
100-277 VAC
12/24 V DC
36W
47-63 Hz
>.99
-40°C - 60°C
>80%
7.05oz. (0.2Kg)
>50,000 hrs. @ Tc Max
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Output Power
AC Frequency
Power Factor
Operating Temp
Weight
Lifetime
Length
Width
Height
M-DRIVER-36-CV-3WY
• FIREPROOF, ENVIRONMENTALLY
 FRIENDLY PC COVER
• CLASS 2
• UL LISTED
• SHORT CIRCUIT AND OVERLOAD
 PROTECTED
• INTEGRAL WIRING COMPARTMENT
Features:
10.24” (260mm)
1.18” (30mm)
0.73” (18.5mm)
Metro ELV Constant Voltage*, Class 2, Dimmable LED Drivers (36W, 24/12 V DC).
Fireproof, Environmentally friendly PC cover. Short Circuit and overload protected.
Integral wiring compartment.
* Constant Current Versions are available, not shown.
M-DRIVER-36-CV-3WY
LIGHTING DRIVER SOLUTIONS FOR METRO 3-WAY OUTLETS
© 2022 Metro Light & Power, LLC. All rights reserved. US Patent No(s) 10,841,990; 10,847,959; other Patents Pending
Metro Light & Power, LLC | 11 Smith Street, Englewood, NJ 076316 | T: 201-416-4160 |  F: 208-979-4613 | info@metrolightandpower.com  | www.metrolightandpower.com
Distributed by